
Guimarães Street Race

AvePark - Guimarães - 07/03/2021

10 km - SERIE B | JUN a VET - M | Dia 1 

Série 3 

1 Sérgio Salgueiro 1988 SEN NATAIPAS 0:33:35

2 João Costa 1993 SEN VTSC 0:33:53

3 Marco Correia 1981 VET 35 FCV 0:34:20

4 Nuno Fernandes 1982 VET 35 CAF-FR 0:34:22

5 Marco Santos 1988 SEN AFR&F 0:34:38

6 Rui Fernandes 1997 SEN EAROS 0:34:49

7 Rui Oliveira 2002 JUN EAROS 0:35:01

8 Pedro Barreira 1984 VET 35 VTSC 0:35:06

9 Alexandre Martins 1983 VET 35 AGM 0:35:22

10 Marco Faria 1976 VET 40 VIZELA 0:35:23

11 Alfredo Fernandes 2002 JUN LFC-F 0:35:28

12 Marco Pinto 1982 VET 35 AGM 0:35:31

13 Carlos Bessa 1991 SEN FCV 0:36:02

14 Cristiano Ribeiro 1988 SEN CDSSC 0:36:07

15 Nuno Pereira 1978 VET 40 ELCT 0:36:18

15 Miguel Peixoto 1974 VET 45 VTSC 0:36:18

17 Bruno Ferreira 1988 SEN AGM 0:36:36

18 Patrício Castro 1976 VET 45 ACVSM 0:36:48

19 João Paulo Alves 1988 SEN VTSC 0:36:55

20 Joaquim Pacheco 1970 VET 50 VTSC 0:37:00

21 Nuno Carvalho 1984 VET 35 VIZELA 0:37:35

22 Rafael Castro 2002 JUN EAROS 0:38:01

23 Miguel Figueiredo 1973 VET 45 AFR&F 0:38:11

24 Adelino Fernandes 1964 VET 55 LFC-F 0:38:13

25 Rafael Silva 1997 SEN EAROS 0:38:20

26 Agostinho Figueiredo 1979 VET 40 AFR&F 0:38:57

27 Alexandre Ferreira 1962 VET 55 VIZELA 0:39:15

27 António Araújo 1972 VET 45 AGM 0:39:15

29 Roberto Machado 1984 VET 35 ACVSM 0:40:41

30 Rui Carneiro 1992 SEN ACVSM 0:41:22

31 Rui Araújo 2001 SUB-23 ACVSM 0:41:28

10 km - SERIE A | JUN a VET - M | Dia 1 

Série 3 

1 Rui Pinto 1992 SEN 4RUN 0:29:09

2 Luís Saraiva 1993 SEN SCB 0:29:14

3 Nuno Lopes 1987 SEN 4RUN 0:29:49

4 Miguel Marques 1995 SEN SCP 0:30:12

5 Rui Teixeira 1982 VET 35 SCP 0:30:14

6 Paulo Paula 1979 VET 40 BRA SCS 0:30:15

7 Francisco Rodrigues 1995 SEN SCB 0:30:43

8 Fábio Oliveira 1990 SEN ACDSJS 0:30:43

9 Nuno Costa 1986 VET 35 MAC 0:30:54

10 Paulo Barbosa 1994 SEN MAC 0:31:05

11 Rafael Lopes 2000 SUB-23 4RUN 0:31:21

12 Carlos Costa 1986 VET 35 CDSSC 0:31:45

13 Daniel Pinheiro 1983 VET 35 CDSSC 0:31:51

14 Luís Mendes 1990 SEN MAC 0:32:09

15 Vasco Ferreira 1987 SEN FCV 0:32:17

16 Amado Martins 1999 SUB-23 MAC 0:32:33

17 Hugo Almeida 1988 SEN SCB 0:32:42

18 João Pedro Casal 1999 SUB-23 MAC 0:32:46

19 Nuno Fernandes 1997 SEN EAROS 0:33:19

20 Nuno Costa 1995 SEN CDSSC 0:33:38

21 Davide Figueiredo 1971 VET 45 AFR&F 0:33:39

22 João Paulo Fontão 1996 SEN NATAIPAS 0:33:49

23 Helder Santos 1983 VET 35 SCP 0:33:51

24 Rui Borges 1996 SEN SCB 0:34:20

25 Paulo Morais 1982 VET 35 AGM 0:34:27

26 João Figueiredo 1993 SEN AFR&F 0:34:43

27 José Moreira 1980 VET 40 CDSSC 0:35:17

28 Carlos Monteiro 1973 VET 45 VIZELA 0:35:22

GERAL | JUN a VET - M | Dia 1 

Série 3 

1 Rui Pinto 1992 SEN 4RUN 0:29:09

2 Luís Saraiva 1993 SEN SCB 0:29:14

3 Nuno Lopes 1987 SEN 4RUN 0:29:49

4 Miguel Marques 1995 SEN SCP 0:30:12

5 Rui Teixeira 1982 VET 35 SCP 0:30:14

6 Paulo Paula 1979 VET 40 BRA SCS 0:30:15

7 Francisco Rodrigues 1995 SEN SCB 0:30:43

8 Fábio Oliveira 1990 SEN ACDSJS 0:30:43

9 Nuno Costa 1986 VET 35 MAC 0:30:54

10 Paulo Barbosa 1994 SEN MAC 0:31:05

11 Rafael Lopes 2000 SUB-23 4RUN 0:31:21

12 Carlos Costa 1986 VET 35 CDSSC 0:31:45

13 Daniel Pinheiro 1983 VET 35 CDSSC 0:31:51

14 Luís Mendes 1990 SEN MAC 0:32:09

15 Vasco Ferreira 1987 SEN FCV 0:32:17

16 Hugo Almeida 1988 SEN SCB 0:32:22

17 Amado Martins 1999 SUB-23 MAC 0:32:33

18 João Pedro Casal 1999 SUB-23 MAC 0:32:46

19 Nuno Fernandes 1997 SEN EAROS 0:33:19

20 Sérgio Salgueiro 1988 SEN NATAIPAS 0:33:35

21 Nuno Costa 1995 SEN CDSSC 0:33:38

22 Davide Figueiredo 1971 VET 45 AFR&F 0:33:39

23 João Paulo Fontão 1996 SEN NATAIPAS 0:33:49

24 Helder Santos 1983 VET 35 SCP 0:33:51

25 João Costa 1993 SEN VTSC 0:33:53

26 Rui Borges 1996 SEN SCB 0:34:20

26 Marco Correia 1981 VET 35 FCV 0:34:20

28 Nuno Fernandes 1982 VET 35 CAF-FR 0:34:22

29 Paulo Morais 1982 VET 35 AGM 0:34:27

30 Marco Santos 1988 SEN AFR&F 0:34:38

31 João Figueiredo 1993 SEN AFR&F 0:34:43

32 Rui Fernandes 1997 SEN EAROS 0:34:49

33 Rui Oliveira 2002 JUN EAROS 0:35:01

34 Pedro Barreira 1984 VET 35 VTSC 0:35:06

35 José Moreira 1980 VET 40 CDSSC 0:35:17

36 Alexandre Martins 1983 VET 35 AGM 0:35:22

36 Carlos Monteiro 1973 VET 45 VIZELA 0:35:22

38 Marco Faria 1976 VET 40 VIZELA 0:35:23

39 Alfredo Fernandes 2002 JUN LFC-F 0:35:28

40 Marco Pinto 1982 VET 35 AGM 0:35:31

41 Carlos Bessa 1991 SEN FCV 0:36:02

42 Cristiano Ribeiro 1988 SEN CDSSC 0:36:07

43 Miguel Peixoto 1974 VET 45 VTSC 0:36:18

43 Nuno Pereira 1978 VET 40 ELCT 0:36:18

45 Bruno Ferreira 1988 SEN AGM 0:36:36

46 Patrício Castro 1976 VET 45 ACVSM 0:36:48
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47 João Paulo Alves 1988 SEN VTSC 0:36:55

48 Joaquim Pacheco 1970 VET 50 VTSC 0:37:00

49 Nuno Carvalho 1984 VET 35 VIZELA 0:37:35

50 Rafael Castro 2002 JUN EAROS 0:38:01

51 Miguel Figueiredo 1973 VET 45 AFR&F 0:38:11

52 Adelino Fernandes 1964 VET 55 LFC-F 0:38:13

53 Rafael Silva 1997 SEN EAROS 0:38:20

54 Agostinho Figueiredo 1979 VET 40 AFR&F 0:38:57

55 Alexandre Ferreira 1962 VET 55 VIZELA 0:39:15

55 António Araújo 1972 VET 45 AGM 0:39:15

57 Roberto Machado 1984 VET 35 ACVSM 0:40:41

58 Rui Araújo 2001 SUB-23 ACVSM 0:41:28

59 Rui Carneiro 1992 SEN ACVSM 0:42:02

10 km | JUN a VET - F | Dia 1 

Série 3 

1 Carla Salomé Rocha 1990 SEN SCP 0:33:06

2 Catarina Ribeiro 1990 SEN SCP 0:34:12

3 Sara Duarte 1999 SUB-23 ACDSJS 0:35:38

4 Carla Martinho 1976 VET 40 RDA 0:35:55

5 Solange Jesus 1987 SEN CDFE 0:36:08

6 Andreia Santos 1985 VET 35 RDA 0:36:16

7 Rafaela Fonseca 1983 VET 35 CDSSC 0:36:23

8 Jenifer Jesus 2003 JUN RDA 0:37:54

9 Joana Nunes 1985 VET 35 RDA 0:38:19

10 Sara Pinho 1981 VET 35 CDSSC 0:38:44

11 Anália Rosa 1976 VET 45 CDFE 0:39:14

12 Beatriz Fernandes 2002 JUN EAROS 0:39:45

13 Ana Marinho 2003 JUN EAROS 0:39:51

14 Margarida Dionísio 1987 SEN CDFE 0:43:16

15 Cátia Coelho 1998 SEN CDFE 0:44:21

16 Anabela Silva 1975 VET 45 EAROS 0:45:22

17 Cátia Silva 2002 JUN EAROS 0:45:23

18 Rosa Oliveira 1966 VET 50 EAROS 0:45:29

19 Rejane Pontes 1978 VET 40 BRA SCS 0:45:52

20 Sofia Peixoto 1984 VET 35 ELCT 0:48:31

21 Ana Miranda 1992 SEN ELCT 1:01:10

22 Ana Rita Ferreira 1993 SEN ELCT 1:01:11
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Masculina 

Posicao Clube Pontos

1 SCB 126.39 

2 MAC 126.41 

3 CDSSC 132.31 

4 EAROS 141.1 

5 AFR&F 141.11 

6 AGM 141.56 

7 VTSC 142.12 

8 VIZELA 147.35 

9 ACVSM 160.59 

Feminina 

Posicao Clube Pontos

1 RDA 110.05 

2 CDFE 118.38 

3 EAROS 124.58 

4 ELCT 170.52 
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Estatística Clubes 

Sigla
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total

4RUN 3 0 3 6 0 6

ACDSJS 1 1 2 2 1 3

ACVSM 4 0 4 8 0 8

AFR&F 5 0 5 10 0 10

AGM 5 0 5 10 0 10

CAF-FR 1 0 1 2 0 2

CDFE 0 4 4 0 4 4

CDSSC 5 2 7 10 2 12

EAROS 5 5 10 10 5 15

ELCT 1 3 4 2 3 5

FCV 3 0 3 6 0 6

LFC-F 2 0 2 4 0 4

MAC 5 0 5 10 0 10

NATAIPAS 2 0 2 4 0 4

RDA 0 4 4 0 4 4

SCB 4 0 4 8 0 8

SCP 3 2 5 6 2 8

SCS 1 1 2 2 1 3

VIZELA 4 0 4 8 0 8

VTSC 5 0 5 10 0 10

_Total 59 22 81 118 22 140
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Estatística Escalão 

Escalão
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total

JUN 3 4 7 6 4 10

SUB-23 4 1 5 8 1 9

SEN 25 7 32 50 7 57

VET 35 13 5 18 26 5 31

VET 40 5 2 7 10 2 12

VET 45 6 2 8 12 2 14

VET 50 1 1 2 2 1 3

VET 55 2 0 2 4 0 4
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Designação Clubes 

Sigla Nome Associação

4RUN 4 RUN CLUB Porto

ACDSJS A C S JOÃO DA SERRA Porto

ACVSM A C VALE S MARTINHO Braga

AFR&F A FIGUEIREDO RUNNERS Braga

AGM ÁGUIAS MISERICÓRDIA Braga

CAF-FR FAFE RUNNERS Braga

CDFE C DESP FEIRENSE Aveiro

CDSSC C D S SALVADOR CAMPO Porto

EAROS E A ROSA OLIVEIRA Braga

ELCT TEAM EL COMANDANTE Braga

FCV F C VIZELA Braga

LFC-F LIBERDADE F C Braga

MAC MAIA A C Porto

NATAIPAS N ATLETISMO TAIPAS Braga

RDA RECREIO DESP ÁGUEDA Aveiro

SCB S CLUBE DE BRAGA Braga

SCP SPORTING C P Lisboa

SCS S C SALGUEIROS Porto

VIZELA VIZELA CORRE Braga

VTSC VITÓRIA S C Braga
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